AGBPF078
GaAs IPD MMIC
7.1GHz – 8.5GHz Bandpass Filter
AGBPFXXX
Datasheet
v01
Information on this datasheet is believed to be accurate and
reliable.  Specifications are subject to change without notice
For price, delivery, and place to order contact: AmpliTech Sales
155 Plant Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788 USA Tel. +1 631.521.7831
Order online at www.AmpliTechInc.com
Pg.
3
B
an
d
p
as
s
Fi
lt
e
rs
 -
 D
ie
Features
• Center Frequency: 7.8GHz
• Passband Loss: 1.44dB @ 7.8GHz
• Rejection: 20dB at 4.8GHz and 12.5GHz
• 50Ω Matched DC blocked RF Ports
Performance Graphs
Insertion and Return Loss (Measured)
Electrical Specifications (TA = +25°C)
Parameter Units Minimum Typical Maximum
Frequency GHz 7.1  8.5
Passband Loss dB  1.44 1.72
Passband Return Loss dB  18
Rejection 20dB Point GHz 4.8  12.5
Rejection 40dB Point GHz 3.0  17.3
Package Type   Die